
FLOOR PLAN



CYCLE PARKING

CYCLE PARKING

LIFT
LOBBY

TEL. ROOM

ELEC ROOM

STAIRCASE
STAIRCASE

RECEPTION

ENTRANCE
LOBBY

ENTRANCE
LOUNGE

OPEN
ABOVE

FH
C

FH
C

CONTROL ROOM

TOI.
LIFT-1

GARBAGE ROOM

LV ROOM SUBSTATION

CBS ROOM

TO
PARK

PARKING
ENTRY / EXIT

55 sq ft

LIFT-2 /
SERVICE LIFT

KIDS PLAY
AREA

SERVICE
CORRIDOR

OUTDOOR PLAY
AREA

DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

GROUND FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

CHANGING (M)

CHANGING (F)SWIMMING POOL

POOL DECK
GYMNASIUM

OUTDOOR GYM

LANDSCAPED AREABBQ

KIDS POOL

OUTDOOR SEATING
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN

W
D

DW

DRESS

BATH

VENT
SHAFT

POW

WM

F F F

CC

PHE

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN

W
D

DW

DRESS

BATH

VENT
SHAFT

POW

WM CC

PHE

BEDROOM LIVING

LIVING

BEDROOM

STUDY

FOYER

BALCONY

BALCONY

DINING

KITCHEN

KITCHEN / DINING

W
D

DW

W
D

DW

DRESS

DRESS

BATH

BATH

VENT
SHAFT

VENT
SHAFT

POW

BATH

WM

WM

CC

PHE

PHE

FHC

BEDROOM

F

LIVING

BEDROOM

FOYER

FOYER

LIFT-2 /
SERVICE LIFT

LIFT-1CORR.

GARB.

W.M.R

ELEC

TEL.

PRESS.

FHC

101 102 103
106

105

104

STAIRCASE RECYCLING
AREA

TOI
PHE

SHAFT

VE
NT

GARB.
CHUTE

STORE

LIFT LOBBY

BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONY

DINING

W
D

DW

DW

WM

FR

DRESS
BATH

BATH

PHE STAIRCASE

POW.

W
M

PHE

F

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

LIVING

LIVING

STUDY STUDY

STUDY

DINING KITCHEN

LIVING

KITCHEN / DINING

KITCHEN / DINING

FOYER
FOYER

FOYER

FOYER

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

FOYER

F

F

WM

WM

WM

VENT.
SHAFT

VENT.
SHAFT

LIFT-1

LIFT LOBBY

GARB.

CORR.

PRESS.

FHC

TEL.

ELEC

W.M.R

LIFT-2 /
SERVICE LIFT

VENT.
SHAFT

VENT.
SHAFT

FHC

CC

WM

WD

W
D

DW

DW

W
D

DW

DRESS

DRESS

BATH

BATH

PHE

PHE

PHE

BATH

POW.

BEDROOM

LIVING

KITCHEN / DINING

F

WM CC

W
D

DW

DRESS

BATH

PHE

POW.

BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

LIVING

LIVING

KITCHEN / DINING

KITCHEN / DINING

F

F

F

WM

WM

CC

W
D

W
D

DW

DW

DRESS

DRESS

BATH

BATH

PHE

PHE

PHE

POW.

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

W
D

W
M

WM

DW

DWFR
DRESSBATH

BATHFOYER

KITCHEN

DW FR

BATH

PHE
POW.

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY
BEDROOM

F

DRESS BATH

PHE

202 201

204 205 206 207

208

209

203

BATH

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

RECYCLING
AREA VE

NT

PHE
SHAFT

GARB.
CHUTE

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

KITCHEN

F

F

BATH

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

TEL.

CORR. LIFT-1

LIFT LOBBY

VENT.
SHAFT

VENT.
SHAFT

SPACE FOR MEP

LIFT-2 /
SERVICE LIFT

GSM ROOM

ELEC

GARB.

W.M.R PHE
SHAFT

GARB.
CHUTE

PRESS.

FHC

BATH

BATH STUDY/
MAID

BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOMDRESS

DRESS

DW
W

D

DINING

STUDY/
MAID FOYER

R02

R01

BATH

LIVING

KITCHEN

F

BATH

BEDROOM

M. BEDROOM

M. BEDROOM

DW

WM

W
D

DINING
FOYER

BATH

LIVING

LOWER ROOF FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

417 Sft

376 Sft

793 Sft

38.75 Sqm

 34.94 Sqm

73.68 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

106

UNIT NUMBERSTUDIO + BATH - TYPE S1



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

417 Sft

99 Sft

516 Sft

38.75 Sqm

9.20 Sqm

47.94 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

209 | 309 | 409 | 509 | 609 | 709 | 809

UNIT NUMBERSSTUDIO + BATH - TYPE S2

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

417 Sft

57 Sft

474 Sft

38.75 Sqm

5.30 Sqm

44.04 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

201 | 301 | 401 | 501 | 601 | 701 | 801

UNIT NUMBERSSTUDIO + BATH - TYPE S3

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

723 Sft

407 Sft

1130 Sft

67.17 Sqm

37.82 Sqm

104.99 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

101 | 102 | 103

UNIT NUMBERS1 BEDROOM  + 1.5 BATH - TYPE B1

FIRST FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

624 Sft

98 Sft

722 Sft

57.98 Sqm

9.11 Sqm

67.08 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

204 | 205 | 206 | 304 | 305 | 306 | 404 | 405 | 406

504 | 505 | 506 | 604 | 605 | 606 | 704 | 705 | 706

804 | 805 | 806 

UNIT NUMBERS1 BEDROOM  + 1.5 BATH - TYPE B2

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

676 Sft

761 Sft

1437 Sft

62.81 Sqm

70.70 Sqm

133.51 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

105

UNIT NUMBER1 BEDROOM  + 1.5 BATH - TYPE B3

FIRST FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

676 Sft

119 Sft

795 Sft

62.81 Sqm

11.06 Sqm

73.86 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

208 | 308 | 408 | 508 | 608 | 708 | 808

UNIT NUMBERS1 BEDROOM  + 1.5 BATH - TYPE B4

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

734 Sft

114 Sft

848 Sft

68.20 Sqm

10.60 Sqm

78.79 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

104 | 207 | 307 | 407 | 507 | 607 | 707 | 807

UNIT NUMBERS1 BEDROOM  + STUDY + 2 BATH - TYPE 1B+S1

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

730 Sft

130 Sft

860 Sft

67.82 Sqm

12.08 Sqm

79.90 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

202 | 302 | 402 | 502 | 602 | 702 | 802

UNIT NUMBERS1 BEDROOM  + STUDY + 2 BATH - TYPE 1B+S2

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

784 Sft

213 Sft

997 Sft

72.84 Sqm

19.79 Sqm

92.63 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

203 | 303 | 403 | 503 | 603 | 703 | 803

UNIT NUMBERS1 BEDROOM  + STUDY + 2 BATH - TYPE 1B+S3

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



1050 Sft

441 Sft

1491 Sft

97.55 Sqm

40.98 Sqm

138.52 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

R01

UNIT NUMBER2 BEDROOM  + MAID + 3 BATH - TYPE 2B+S

DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.

LOWER ROOF FLOOR PLAN



1272 Sft

491 Sft

1763 Sft

118.18 Sqm

45.62 Sqm

163.79 Sqm

Suite Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

R02

UNIT NUMBER3 BEDROOM +  MAID + 4 BATH - TYPE 3B+S

LOWER ROOF FLOOR PLAN

DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, 
images and orientations of the units/floors are for the 
reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale.
The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or 
change, with absolute discretion and without any liability 
whatsoever.



Enso Development LLC, 2101 Boulevard Plaza 
Tower 2, Downtown, Dubai, UAE

+971 45 66 3676 www.enso.inc

DISCLAIMER: The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, images and orientations of the units/floors are for the reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to 

scale. The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or change, with absolute discretion and without any liability whatsoever.


