FLOOR PLAN



GROUND FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER





FIRST FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER





TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER





LOWER ROOF FLOOR PLAN



DISCLAIMER





DISCLAIMER

STUDIO + BATH - TYPE S1			UNIT NUMBER
Suite Area	38.75 Sqm	417 Sft	106
Balcony Area	34.94 Sqm	376 Sft	
Total Area	73.68 Sqm	793 Sft	









DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, images and orientations of the units/floors are for the reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale. The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or change, with absolute discretion and without any liability whatsoever.

STUDIO + BATH - TYPE S2			
Suite Area	38.75 Sqm	417 Sft	
Balcony Area	9.20 Sqm	99 Sft	
Total Area	47.94 Sqm	516 Sft	

UNIT NUMBERS

209 | 309 | 409 | 509 | 609 | 709 | 809









DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, images and orientations of the units/floors are for the reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale. The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or change, with absolute discretion and without any liability whatsoever.

STUDIO + BATH - TYPE S3		
Suite Area	38.75 Sqm	417 Sft
Balcony Area	5.30 Sqm	57 Sft
Total Area	44.04 Sqm	474 Sft

UNIT NUMBERS

201 | 301 | 401 | 501 | 601 | 701 | 801



TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN





DISCLAIMER

1 BEDROOM + 1.5 BATH - TYPE B1			UNIT NUMBERS
Suite Area	67.17 Sqm	723 Sft	101 102 103
Balcony Area	37.82 Sqm	407 Sft	
Total Area	104.99 Sqm	1130 Sft	









DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, images and orientations of the units/floors are for the reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale. The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or change, with absolute discretion and without any liability whatsoever.

1 BEDROOM + 1	.5 BATH - TYPE B2		UNIT NUI
Suite Area	57.98 Sqm	624 Sft	204 205
Balcony Area	9.11 Sqm	98 Sft	504 505
Total Area	67.08 Sqm	722 Sft	804 805
			and the second

UNIT NUMBERS

204 | 205 | 206 | 304 | 305 | 306 | 404 | 405 | 406 504 | 505 | 506 | 604 | 605 | 606 | 704 | 705 | 706 804 | 805 | 806







DISCLAIMER

1 BEDROOM + 1.5 BATH - TYPE B3			UNIT NUMBER
Suite Area	62.81 Sqm	676 Sft	105
Balcony Area	70.70 Sqm	761 Sft	
Total Area	133.51 Sqm	1437 Sft	
	H M H Soll in		









DISCLAIMER

1 BEDROOM + 1.5 BATH - TYPE B4			UNIT NUMBERS
Suite Area	62.81 Sqm	676 Sft	208 308 408 508 608 708 808
Balcony Area	11.06 Sqm	119 Sft	
Total Area	73.86 Sqm	795 Sft	









DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, images and orientations of the units/floors are for the reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale. The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or change, with absolute discretion and without any liability whatsoever.

	TUDY + 2 BATH - TYP	
Suite Area	68.20 Sqm	734 Sft
Balcony Area	10.60 Sqm	114 Sft
Total Area	78.79 Sqm	848 Sft

UNIT NUMBERS

104 | 207 | 307 | 407 | 507 | 607 | 707 | 807







TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN





DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, images and orientations of the units/floors are for the reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale. The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or change, with absolute discretion and without any liability whatsoever.

1 BEDROOM + STUDY + 2 BATH - TYPE 1B+S2		
Suite Area	67.82 Sqm	730 Sft
Balcony Area	12.08 Sqm	130 Sft
Total Area	79.90 Sqm	860 Sft

UNIT NUMBERS

202 | 302 | 402 | 502 | 602 | 702 | 802









DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, images and orientations of the units/floors are for the reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale. The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or change, with absolute discretion and without any liability whatsoever.

1 BEDROOM + S	TUDY + 2 BATH - TYP	E 1B+S3	UN
Suite Area	72.84 Sqm	784 Sft	20
Balcony Area	19.79 Sqm	213 Sft	and and
Total Area	92.63 Sqm	997 Sft	
			Pers Sale - S

UNIT NUMBERS

203 | 303 | 403 | 503 | 603 | 703 | 803









DISCLAIMER

The information, dimensions, areas, unit plans, floor plans, images and orientations of the units/floors are for the reference and demonstrative purposes and is/are not to scale. The developer reserves the right to revise, alter, modify and/or change, with absolute discretion and without any liability whatsoever.

2 BEDROOM + MAID + 3 BATH - TYPE 2B+S			UNIT NUMBER
Suite Area	97.55 Sqm	1050 Sft	R01
Balcony Area	40.98 Sqm	441 Sft	
Total Area	138.52 Sqm	1491 Sft	



LOWER ROOF FLOOR PLAN





3 BEDROOM + MAID + 4 BATH - TYPE 3B+S			UNIT NUMBER
Suite Area	118.18 Sqm	1272 Sft	R02
Balcony Area	45.62 Sqm	491 Sft	
Total Area	163.79 Sqm	1763 Sft	

DISCLAIMER





+971 45 66 3676

Enso Development LLC, 2101 Boulevard Plaza Tower 2, Downtown, Dubai, UAE

www.enso.inc